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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 18 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 16:08 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 32.35 458 Q
2. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 35.79 338 Q
3. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 Sc Elit 35.83 337 Q
4. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 36.59 317 Q
5. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 38.30 276 Q
6. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 39.15 258 Q
7. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 42.30 205 R
8. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 42.73 199 R
9. RUDIĆ VRANIĆ, Uroš 11 Spartak Prozivka 43.20 192

10. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 43.33 190
11. MAROKITY, Milan 12 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 45.46 165
12. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 46.03 159
13. ARMAKOVIĆ, Filip 12 Vojvodina 47.52 144
14. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 48.58 135
15. OVCIN, Lazar 13 Polet Sombor 50.28 122
16. TEPAVAC, Aleksandar 14 Polet Sombor 52.35 108
17. JERMOLENKO, Bogdan 14 Spartak Prozivka 52.75 105
18. KOZAK, Relja 14 Polet Sombor 52.99 104
19. KOZAK, Mateja 14 Polet Sombor 56.66 85
20. GRUJIC, Uros 13 Polet Sombor 57.07 83
21. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 57.51 81
22. BECAREVIC, Kosta 14 Polet Sombor 58.39 78
23. KALAJDZIC, Jovan 14 Polet Sombor 1:03.16 61
24. SLAVKOVIC, Milos 14 Polet Sombor 1:04.57 57

DSQ MAROKITY, Dragan 12 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 45.23

13 - 14 godina

1. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 36.59 317 Q
2. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 39.15 258 Q
3. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 Spartak Subotica 42.73 199 R
4. RUDIĆ VRANIĆ, Uroš 11 Spartak Prozivka 43.20 192
5. MAROKITY, Milan 12 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 45.46 165
6. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 46.03 159
7. ARMAKOVIĆ, Filip 12 Vojvodina 47.52 144

DSQ MAROKITY, Dragan 12 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 45.23

11 - 12 godina

1. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 43.33 190
2. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 48.58 135
3. OVCIN, Lazar 13 Polet Sombor 50.28 122
4. TEPAVAC, Aleksandar 14 Polet Sombor 52.35 108
5. JERMOLENKO, Bogdan 14 Spartak Prozivka 52.75 105
6. KOZAK, Relja 14 Polet Sombor 52.99 104
7. KOZAK, Mateja 14 Polet Sombor 56.66 85
8. GRUJIC, Uros 13 Polet Sombor 57.07 83
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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 18, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 57.51 81
10. BECAREVIC, Kosta 14 Polet Sombor 58.39 78
11. KALAJDZIC, Jovan 14 Polet Sombor 1:03.16 61
12. SLAVKOVIC, Milos 14 Polet Sombor 1:04.57 57


